relationship with this broker-dealer, and it does not have the right to designate or nominate a member or
members of our board of directors. We are not aware of any underwriting plan or agreement, underwriters� or
dealers� compensation, or passive market making or stabilizing transactions involving the purchase or distribution
of these securities by this stockholder. Unless otherwise described below or described under �Certain
Transactions,� to our knowledge, no selling stockholders nor any of its affiliates has held any position or office
with, been employed by or otherwise has had any material relationship with us or our affiliates during the three
years prior to the date of this prospectus.

Information with respect to beneficial ownership of the selling shareholders is based upon information
furnished by the selling shareholders. Information with respect to shares owned beneficially after the offering
assumes the sale of all of the shares offered and no other purchases or sales of common stock.

Shares Beneficially
Owned

Shares Beneficially
Owned

Prior to Offering (1) After Offering(1)
Number

of
Name of Selling Shareholder Shares

Being
Number Percent(2) Offered Number Percent(2)

Doshay Family Trust of 1999(3) 50,000 * 50,000 � *
Glacier Partners(4) 86,000 1.2% 50,000 36,000 *
Langley Partners, L.P.(5) 200,000 2.8 200,000 � *
Lauro F. Guerro(6) 139,230 2.0 50,000 89,230 1.3%
Merriman Curhan Ford & Co.(7) 81,014 1.1 81,014 � *
Michael Alessandro IRA Rollover(8) 45,000 * 45,000 � *
Michael Alessandro IRA(8) 30,000 * 30,000 � *
Omicron Master Trust(9) 162,211 2.3 143,750 18,461 *
Proximity Fund L.P.(10) 50,000 * 50,000 � *
Proximity Partners L.P.(11) 50,000 * 50,000 � *

Edgar Filing: FIBERSTARS INC /CA/ - Form 424B3

11

Robert Trobec IRA(11) 25,000 * 25,000 � *
Tailwind Investment Partners (AI), *
L.P.(12) 2,951 * 2,951 �
Tailwind Investment Partners (QP), *
L.P.(12) 65,281 * 65,281 �
Tailwind Investment Partners International,
L.P.(12) 8,018 * 8,018 � *
Turning Point Capital LLC(13) 135,001 1.9 50,000 85,001 1.2
Valor Capital Management LP(14) 355,000 5.0 250,000 105,000 1.5
WEC Partners, L.P.(15) 36,200 * 30,000 6,200 *

- 8 -

Edgar Filing: FIBERSTARS INC /CA/ - Form 424B3

12

Shares Beneficially
Owned

Shares Beneficially
Owned

Prior to Offering(1) Number
of After Offering(1)

Shares
Being

Name of Selling Shareholder Number Percent(2) Offered Number Percent(2)

Longwood Partners LP(17) 193,450 2.7 100,000 93,450 1.3
Superius Securities Group Inc. Money
Purchase Plan(18) 100,000 1.4 100,000 � *
MicroCapital Fund Ltd.(19) 152,308 2.2 60,000 92,308 1.3
MicroCapital Fund LP(19) 118,208 1.7 25,000 93,208 1.3
TCMP3 Partners(20) 94,311 1.3 50,011 44,300 *
American High Growth Equities
Retirement Trust(21) 20,000 * 20,000 � *
Michael P. DeSantis 20,000 * 20,000 � *
Lupatkin Family Trust(22) 20,000 * 20,000 � *
Granite Point Capital L.P.(23) 16,700 * 16,700 � *
Granite Point Capital Offshore Fund
Ltd.(23) 3,300 * 3,300 � *
James Sloman Jr. 16,000 * 16,000 � *
Dorado Fund LLC(24) 10,000 * 10,000 � *

* Represents less than 1%.
(1) To our knowledge, the persons named in the table have sole voting and investment power with respect to

all shares of common stock shown as beneficially owned by them, subject to community property laws,
where applicable, and the information contained in the footnotes to this table.

(2) There were 7,065,788 shares of common stock outstanding as of July 31, 2004. In computing the number of
shares of common stock beneficially owned by a person or entity and the percentage ownership of that
person or entity prior to the offering, we deemed outstanding shares of common stock subject to options